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OGOLEM
WYREJESTROWANI
RYBNIK POWIAT
2 3
356 139
539 160
345 116
456 210
468 300
650 190
378 209
340 156
541 273
806 295
578 188
320 102

STATYSTYKA OSOB WYREJESTROWANYCH W ROKU 2000 W PUP_RYBNIK

Z OGOLEM PODJECIA
PRACY
RYBNIK  POWIAT
4 5
154 65
257 66
177 54
195 78
291 118
221 87
247 102
201 69
236 110
286 91
274 91
122 55

Z. PODJEC PRACY
PRACE
INTERWENCYJNE
RYBNIK  POWIAT
6 7
9 2
2 2
3 0
0 0
95 28
40 14
85 17
6 3
5 1
3 0
80 9
2 3

Z. PODJEC PRACY
ROBOTY PUBLICZNE
RYBNIK  POWIAT

8 9
0 0
0 0
1 1
2 0
25 3
4 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
4 0
0 0

Z. PODJEC PRACY
ROZPOCZECIE
DZIALALNOSCI

RYBNIK  POWIAT
10 11
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 1
2 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

Z OGOLEM
ROZPOCZECIA
SZKOLENIA LUB STAZU

RYBNIK POWIAT

12 13
4 1
1 1
34 12
3 3
2 0
6 2
18 10
45 18
9 17
72 29
21 22
0 4



